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SEE ATTENDANT AND PAY BEFORE DUMPING 

 
TRASH 
 
 BAGS 
  Up to 18 gallons:     $1.00 each  
  19 to 30 gallons:     $2.00 each 
  31 to 40 gallons:     $3.00 each 
  41 gallons and larger:     Priced according to size & weight 
 
 BARRELS 
  Up to 50 gallon:     $5.00 each 
  51 to 96 gallon:     $7.00 each 
  

Pricing is for normal municipal/residential waste only. 
 

 
CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLITON (C&D):   $100.00 per ton, minimum charge $30.00 
 
WHITE GOODS/APPLIANCES  
 Dishwasher:       $15.00 each 
 Microwave:       $15.00 each 
 Stoves:        $25.00 each 
 Washers & Dryers:      $25.00 each 
 Hot Water Heaters up to 55 gallons:    $25.00 each  
 Hot Water Heaters over 55 gallons:    Priced by size  
 Refrigerators and Freezers (Freon evacuated):  $25.00 each 
 Air Conditioners and Dehumidifiers (Freon evacuated): $15.00 each 
 Gas Grill (without propane tank):    $10.00 each 
 
TELEVISIONS AND CRT TERMINALS:   $35.00 each 
 
BULKY WASTE      
 Furniture (Sofa’s, stuffed chairs, etc.)   $25.00 each 
 Furniture (Sleep sofa’s)     $35.00 each 
 Mattress or Box Springs:     $20.00 each 
 Lawn Mowers: 

Push (gas & oil removed):    $15.00 each  
Riding  (gas & oil removed):    Priced according to size    

Other Bulky Waste items:     $100.00 per ton, minimum charge $30.00 
 
STUMPS AND BRUSH:      $100.00 per ton, minimum charge $30.00 
 
PROPANE TANKS (30 lb and under empty):   $8.00 each  
  
TIRES 
 Passenger under 20”:      $5.00 each 
 Passenger over 20”:      $8.00 each 
 Pickup Truck under 36”:     $15.00 each   
 Commercial Truck:      Priced by size 
  
YARD AND ORGANIC WASTE (grass & Leaves):  No Charge, Hudson Residents Only 
 
RECYCLING DROP-OFF CENTER:     No Charge, Hudson Residents Only 
 
WASTE MOTOR OIL:      Not Accepted 
 

Town of Hudson annual transfer station decals are required by all residents. 
 

(Rates subject to change without notice) 


